

2024 Badger Fly Fishers Membership

The Badger Fly Fishers membership dues are \$20.00 annually and assessed on a calendar year basis beginning January 1st. Your membership will expire December 31st of each year.

Badger Fly Fishers members receive an e-mailed newsletter. The funds received from membership dues are used to help defray the costs of newsletter publication, website maintenance and club meeting expenses.

Cut along line and	mail bottom	portion wit	h payment
--------------------	-------------	-------------	-----------

Badger Fly Fishers Membership Form

Name:				
Street / P. O. Box:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Telephone: (home)	(work <i>aptianal</i>):			
e-mail:				
Please check one: New Member	_ Renewal:			
Make check for \$20.00 payable to Badger Fly Fishers				
Mail this form and check to:				
Badger Fly Fishers Attn: Paul Ladell 3610 Spring Trail Madison, WI 53711				